Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 1

PUMP - 1303 W/ MOUNTING BASE, A191-HIN, 08:11:11 Date 22.05.2013 9:18
parts-n° order description
qty
430323 430874
N\ S 111480 1|MIDDLE VALVE CHAMBER 1302
111480~ - 111483 1]|SIDE VALVE CHAMBER 1302
e ~—111483
T ass00r @ 120024 1| PRESSURE SHOE 1200-1300 ......
NO) .
T L) — 140884 1|CRANK SHAFT 1300-9 ...........
146489 1| CRANK SHAFT 1302-6
72181100
160064 1|SEALED PLATE .. ...t iieenon.
saaipoy (D) N 161172 1|DIAPHRAGM UPP DISC 12/1302/462
(242153 EPDM) L 43099200—
(242216 VITON) 1\‘ ) g N
N\, b 177472 1|BRACKET 25 X 5 F/1301 ........
AN B 62—1 61172 \
N\ ’ 7S 334310 210092 1|FELT SEAL D 43/30 X 5 ........
210103 1|BALL BEARING 6306 ............
33511300 210114 1|BALL BEARING 6308 ............
75073600 — 120024
« - ITEMS INCLUDED 72151600 210125 1|BALL BEARING 6210 ............
IN REPAIR KIT
N L a10m4 242153 1]10-RING D26X4 EPDM ............
e 9.0mm: 140884 ‘
g Lzao%:):n e 242216 1]O-RING D 26X4 ...,
\ ) 421046
\ 210125 ,
] N 330116 242354 1]0O-RING D32,2X3,0 VITON F.S-93
72181500 e +—420847 ‘I
e T g “@ 280011 1|GREASE NIPPLE 1/8' H TR ......
460353 —& Y y , f &> Q
(283699 Z///// Lol L s 0 Y o ro0ss 283699 1|LUBRICATE NIPPLE H 1 M 6 X 1
330116—] . 470072 , RN
7 g i\ 160064 330072 1|GASKET D 52,5 X 44,5 X D 4
——460364 S
. P
- . el A L sooraa 330116 1|SEAL RETAINER, MODEL 1300
¥ 160064  @=—177472 L Y 1
[ ’—L 47 N 283699
421046 L—210092 460353 460342 L 334310 1|INDL.F.PUR MEMB. 1202/1302/462
210103 72181300
334311 1] CONNECTION PIPES, PUMP 1302
%mv COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES A 1 q 1
10396203 - WiTH PTO & DAMPER | WHOLEGOODS ITEWS | miJdi 334321 1|0-RING 26X4 PUR ..............




Agroparts: wvw.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 2
PUMP - 1303 W/ MOUNTING BASE, A191-HIN, 08:11:11 Date 22.05.2013 9:18
parts-n° order description
aty
430323 430874—
N\ 0 420744 1|M 8 X 40 MACH.SCREW GALV
111480~ 420792 1|M 8 X 95 MACH. SCREW BLACK
- ~—111483
N oa36000 @ 420847 1|M 8 X 85 MACH.SCREW GALV
ND) .
T &2, 7322::762” 421002 1 |HEXAGON-HD SCREW M10X30 GALV
421046 1|M 8 X 25 SET SCREW
72181100
430323 1|MA SCREW M12X60 DIN 931-8-8 EL
334321 POLY (STD) N\ 430874 1|SET SCREW M 12X70 ELZ
(242153 EPDM) . 43099200 — - .
(242216 VITON) \\‘ g ) g
. < 460342 1|M10 NUT GALV.
AN P @’)D-—mwz
N S 334310 460353 1|M 8 NUT BLACK . .ooviirunnnnn..
460364 1|M 8 NUT GALV. . ..vuvuneennnn.
33611300 470072 1|LOCK WASHER 7/16' OUTER BLACK
75073600 — 120024
NS INGLUDED ora1io 821635 1|PUMP 1303/9 540RPM
IN REPAIR KIT i P
~, o L 20114 10396203 1|PUMP 1302 C/W PTO 540 RPM
3 9.0mm: 140884 "
[ Lzao%ﬂ"m:%@? ' 33511300 1|DIAPHRAGM 1203/1303 2006
421046
\ , 210125 7
<t 330116 43099200 1|SET.SKR.M12X 30 DIN933 A4
L= 72181500 420847 ‘I
ey "4/o\\f“2‘°“6 “@ 72043600 1|VALVE D46 M. GF O-RING
460353 —& Y y , j* & Q
(osses ;///// C,.& L o QY 72181100 1|MEMB.COV. 1203/13 REED+MM BOLT
830116 —] o 470072 A AN\
7 BN 160064 72181300 1|HOUSE SECT.1303 FEET PAINT W.B
460364 Lo e
- ez L sao7ae 72181400 1|DIAPH. CAP 1303 RED + MM BOLT
N4 160064 e 177472 2/ e
[ ’—L S 283699
421046 “—210092 |- 460353 460342 L 72181500 1| CONNECTING ROD MIDD.1303 MM/BO
210103 72181300
72181600 1| CONROD 1303
%mY COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES A 1 q1
10396203 - WITH PTO & DAMPER L WHOLEGOODS ITEWS miJdi 75073600 1|pUMP KIT 1303MM




